
# Name Title Award

2 Lilly OHara Tiny Dancer S

7 Helen OHara Pieces of Eight S

1 stephen sullivan Mothers protection B

3 Lilly OHara Winking Owl B

5 Rowan OHara Look Back B

6 Helen OHara Contemplation B

8 Dennis Hines Hillaries Boat Harbour B

# Name Title Award

4 Peter Baughan Free Call G

6 Gregory McCluney Odeya G

7 Michael Richards Waya Island Girl S

8 Gordon McDade Playing the flute S

1 colin white around the cape B

2 Kate Bilton Isolation B

3 Michael Hewitt Home B

9 fred armstrong here's looking at ya B

10 Cec Sylwestrzak Flight B

# Name Title Award

17 Michelle de Swardt Sun Leaks G

20 Mike Freeman Raw Energy RAAF G

4 Kay Cypher Complexity S

6 Ron Jackson Green Lake S

15 Neil Fletcher Long Face S

19 Leila Titren Backyard Visitor S

26 Mark Murgatroyd Patterns in Nature S

2 Lynda Dilena Spider's Catch B

3 margrit wendt Tidal Bow B

7 Adrian Moseley Lighthouse Window B

8 Barbara Barnett Big Bully B

10 Anne Mead Off limits B

12 Richard Eaton Lift Off B

13 Terry Maidens book shelves B

18 Jacki Hollick Take 2 B

23 Brian Ferguson Elizabeth Quay B

24 RITA ATKINSON Mt Augustus B

29 Collin Correia Joy B
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# Name Title Award

2 Mark Greenland When in Doubt Preen G

39 Ron Jackson Falcon G

1 Suzanne Lowe Portrait of Abby S

3 colin white tootsie S

10 Peter Baughan Wedge Head S

11 Barbara Barnett Bee coming in S

13 Anne Mead Smiley McGoatface S

22 Michelle de Swardt Mr Handsome S

25 Michelle Purcher Incoming S

29 Jim Coyle Whistling Kite S

33 Mark Murgatroyd Inquisitive Robin S

34 fred armstrong ibex S

36 Wayne Berriman Stretch S

4 Patrick Bell Dragonfly B

5 Kate Bilton Caught B

9 Adrian Moseley Hello there B

16 Terry Maidens and another thing! B

17 Rosemary Edwards Right Hand Out  Left Hand Out & Shake it all About B

18 Werner Tubbe Old Bird Chilly B

21 Angela Bushby Ready for the search B

23 RITA ATKINSON Molly B

24 McCluney Gregory Nala On Patrol B

27 Jack Rosser Da Goat B

30 Michael Richards Royal Red Glare B

31 Gordon McDade Marmaduke - the rude photographer B

32 Rob Bilton Preening B

38 Collin Correia No more monkeying around B

40 Max Wannell Not Happy Jan B

41 Leila Titren Capture the Moment B

# Name Title Award

1 Adrian Hall Living Legend G

3 Jean Wilson The Hilton G

4 Mark Greenland Two Worlds G

2 Kay Cypher Land of Infinity S

# Name Title Award

1 Susi Nodding Windows G

2 Barbara Brown Disappearing Jetty S

3 Nadine Henley Motorboats on land B

4 Mike Freeman Blue Hour B

5 Ray Meckenstock Trapped S

6 Adrian Hall Walking on Clouds B

7 Jean Wilson Walkies S

8 Max Maujean Solitude S

9 Paul Sauter What's Up G

10 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Silver Princess B
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# Name Title Award

1 Susi Nodding The Eyes S

2 Barabara Brown Yes, I'm very Handsome S

3 Nadine Henley African Lilac Breastel B

4 Ray Meckensock Mine B

5 Max Maujean Hanging Fly G

6 Paul Sauter That's a great Joke B

# Name Title Member's Choice

1 Adrian Hall Living Legend 1st

2 Kay Cypher Land of Infinity 2nd

4 Mark Greenland Two Worlds 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

10 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Silver Princess 1st

2 Barbara Brown Disappearing Jetty 1st

9 Paul Sauter What's Up 2nd

5 Ray Meckenstock Trapped 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Ray Meckensock Mine 1st

5 Max Maujean Hanging Fly 2nd

1 Susi Nodding The Eyes 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

2 Lilly OHara Tiny Dancer Digital Novice

6 Gregory McCluney Odeya Digital Mono

20 Mike Freeman Raw Energy RAAF Digital Colour

39 Ron Jackson Falcon Digital Subject

4 Mark Greenland Two Worlds Print Mono

8 Max Maujean Solitude Print Colour

5 Max Maujean Hanging Fly Print Subject

NOVEMBER 2023
Judges Choice

NOVEMBER 2023
Members Choice Print Mono

Members Choice Print Colour

NOVEMBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023
Members Choice Subject - ANIMAL PORTRAIT

NOVEMBER 2023
Digital Subject - ANIMAL PORTRAIT
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